Johnson County Board of Tax Assessors
P.O. Box 269
Wrightsville , Georgia 31096

Property Owner Property ID Appraised Valu Type Return

ADAMS, GLORIA W16-142 S 5,802 Assessment Notice
ALLIGOOD, RANDALL J 036-112-A S 59,399 Assessment Notice
ANDREWS, PATRICIA A W10-022 $6,482 Assessment Notice
BA RENTALS, LLC W18-019 S 55,000 Assessment Notice
BAILEY JAMES 038-016-A S 14,349 Assessment Notice
BATTLEGROUND DEVELOPMENT, LLC 024-081 S 8,000 Assessment Notice
BATTLEGROUND DEVELOPMENT, LLC W21-084 S 384,135 Assessment Notice
BAY SOUTHERN LAND, LLC 036-065 S 173,169 Assessment Notice
BAY SOUTHERN LAND, LLC 018-044 S 277,022 Assessment Notice
BAY SOUTHERN LAND, LLC 004-026 S 176,959 Assessment Notice
BENALE, PENNY LYNNE 048-055 S 29,674 Assessment Notice
BLUE, CHASITY 034-027 S 1,572 Assessment Notice
BRANTLEY, ANNIE ROSA 020-042 S 2,634 Assessment Notice
BROWN, LJ 027-021 S 20,315 Assessment Notice
CARTER, JOHNNY DALE 035-032 S 104,304 Assessment Notice
CASEY, ANGELA 048-059 S 28,202 Assessment Notice
CHOICES OF CHANGE LLC 015-024-F S 77,503 Assessment Notice
CLAXTON FAMILY TRUST LLC 65A-099 S 82,026 Assessment Notice
CLAXTON FAMILY TRUST LLC 65A-097 S 5,650 Assessment Notice
CLAXTON, BARBARA W21-045 S 20,788 Assessment Notice
CLAXTON, BARBARA W21-044 S 96,781 Assessment Notice
CLAXTON, CLIFFORD IIl & TERA 065-067 S 60,246 Assessment Notice
COLEMAN, CALLIE 021-032 S 15,946 Assessment Notice
COLLINS, WILLIAM EUGENE 021-079 S 6,577 Assessment Notice
COLSTON, DAVID 056-027 S 297,870 Assessment Notice
COZART, JR MICHAEL ALLEN 37A-016 S 66,660 Assessment Notice
DARSEY, JONATHAN BRYAN & HOLLIE 020-051 S 42,001 Assessment Notice
DEER RUN TIMBER LLC 049-001-D S 257,148 Assessment Notice
DELICES, MAX 18A-014 S 5,526 Assessment Notice
DICKERSON, MARCIE W16-041 S 24,563 Assessment Notice
DUKE ENERGY RENEWABLES PERSONAL S 1,479,123 Assessment Notice
FOSKEY, DANNY HUGH & KELLY 030-003 S 49,475 Assessment Notice
FREIDA JO THOMPSON ORSBON TRUST 047-014 S 113,962 Assessment Notice
FROST, WILLENE 023-027-B S 60,747 Assessment Notice
GRADDY, DANIELLE 020-023-D2 S 10,205 Assessment Notice
GRANT, PEGGY SMITH 037-036 S 38,408 Assessment Notice
GREEN, LEROY & DORIS 026-015 S 43,848 Assessment Notice
GSC FINANCIAL LLC 030-022 S 142,661 Assessment Notice
GSC FINANCIAL LLC 030-023 S 387,981 Assessment Notice
GSC FINANCIAL LLC 030-024 S 260,059 Assessment Notice
HADZIMURTEZIC NAKIA 048-061-H S 9,042 Assessment Notice
HALL, AL DEAN 65A-116-B S 6,713 Assessment Notice
HENDERSON, CHRISTOPHER 026-126 S 1,529 Assessment Notice
HERO DONOVAN FARMS LLC 023-013-A S 158,989 Assessment Notice
HERO DONOVAN FARMS LLC 023-013-B S 92,514 Assessment Notice



HILLIS, DENISE & MEAGAN STAPLETON

HINES, CRESHAUNA J
HINES, CRESHAUNA J
HOOD, CHRISTOPHER M
HOPKINS, DAVID
HUDSON, PARRAH
HUNT, DIANE
HUTCHESON, DAVID F
JACKSON, CHERYL
JENNINGS, JOHNS
JONES, VENNY

JOSEPH GESNER

JOSEPH GESNER

JOSEPH GESNER

JOSEPH GESNER

JOSEPH GESNER

KERSEY, ADAM

KERSEY, ADAM D & STACY S
KIGHT, KENNETH DAVEY
KING, CLARION

LAM, THELMA W

LE BEAR PIPPON LLC
LISSANU, YOSEPH ZEIROS
LOVETT, RICHARD HERSCHEL Il
MENGELKOCK, DARLYNN
MOORE, JIMMY W
MORRIS, HARRISON

MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
MT ROYAL HOMES, LLC
NEWSOME, MARY GRACE
PAINTED QUARTERS LLC
PARRISH, TROY

PARRISH, TROY

PARRISH, TROY

PAUL, HARRIS

PAYNE, CLARA

PEPPER, ROBERT & WENDY
PERNELL, FRANK

PHILLIPS, RICARDO, SR & SHATALKA

PIERCE, FRONCINE
RAWLINGS, ERNESTINE
RAWLINGS, PHIL KINNARD
RAWLINGS, PHIL KINNARD

RECORD, RICHARD R JR & CARRIE M

RICKS MARGARET ESTATE
RINER, MORRIS TV

65A-153
026-074
W09-019
032-040
074-028
015-013
65A-150
058-012
60A-062
W15-050
027-048-D
61A-036
61A-042
61A-043
61A-044
61A-045
MARINE
075-011
055-009
60A-051
028-032-B
W14-011
013-113-D
026-024
037-008
MARINE
65A-022
65A-096
073-014
65A-136
65A-138
65A-094
65A-164
036-005
058-023-B
020-048
027-002
027-003
W18-022
015-024-A2
030-012
65A-151
047-060
W09-105
026-067
025-050
026-100
038-061-A
60A-107
056-037

66,482
202,499
38,580
20,788
23,179
116,959
28,773
200,434
14,756
82,041
15,050
6,000
7,750
6,650
15,000
21,550
14,936
180,293
41,281
23,600
4,793
117,447
15,128
62,227
6,503
9,449
43,754
31,288
36,312
3,985
2,189
90,000
8,480
25,369
301,823
7,114
40,305
16,556
5,146
4,629
99,811
3,981
224,078
35,581
40,814
7,738
4,368
9,246
7,500
3,572

Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice
Assessment Notice



ROBERSON, KRISTA SHEARIE 012-032-E S 97,128 Assessment Notice
ROBERTS, A DUANE 072-010 S 127,635 Assessment Notice
ROBERTS, ALLEN DUANE 072-060 S 117,801 Assessment Notice
ROBERTS, BARBARA ANN 018-071 S 3,739 Assessment Notice
SCOTT, AL & DIANNE 065-081 S 36,588 Assessment Notice
SCOTT, ELNORA ETAL 60A-119 S 4,000 Assessment Notice
SIGMON, JOHN J 37A-019 S 5,488 Assessment Notice
SILVESTRI, KENNETH & RENA 049-021-A S 6,293 Assessment Notice
SIMONS, BRADFORD DILLION 038-036-A S 86,512 Assessment Notice
SLOAN, DONALD L 031-041-G S 129,346 Assessment Notice
SMITH, MATHEW MASON 075-010 S 55,467 Assessment Notice
TAYLOR, BILLY GENE & TAMMALA 65A-037 S 37,543 Assessment Notice
TAYLOR, BRANDON 009-057-C S 129,818 Assessment Notice
TAYLOR, BRANDON MARINE S 8,441 Assessment Notice
TEMPLES, AMANDA ANNE 037-013-A S 69,826 Assessment Notice
THE CELTIC CHURCH LLC 074-021 S 55,758 Assessment Notice
THINGPEN, JONATHON 036-075 S 7,293 Assessment Notice
THOMSON, JOHN LEE & KRISTEN 055-007-A S 19,336 Assessment Notice
THOMSON, JOHN LEE & KRISTEN 055-007 S 84,029 Assessment Notice
TK LEGACY INVESTMENTS, LLC 015-031 S 47,942 Assessment Notice
VIACOM, INC PERSONAL S 19,203 Assessment Notice
VINTEAGUES W10-037 S 50,493 Assessment Notice
WALT, DAVID 062-041 S 38,147 Assessment Notice
WATSON, DENNIS 034-023 S 265,588 Assessment Notice
WILLIAMS, SYLVIA 047-058 S 729 Assessment Notice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT TAX ASSESSMENT NOTICES HAVE BEEN MAILED AND RETUF
SAID ASSESSMENTS AND NAMES OF THOSE WHO COULD NOT BE CONTACTED BY MAIL
HAS BEEN POSTED AS PURSUANT TO 91A-1448, GEORGIA CODE ANNOTED, SECTION C.

JENNIFER MORRIS, PROBATE JUDGE
JOHNSON COUNTY PROBATE COURT
P.0. BOX 264

WRIGHTSVILLE, GEORGIA 31096
(478)864-3316



